659

666

723

685

727

675

698

687

709

713

Fall 2017

Sun Sep 10, 2017

Sat Sep 16, 2017

Sun Sep 17, 2017

Sun Oct 1, 2017

Wed Oct 4, 2017

Sat Oct 7, 2017

Sat Oct 14, 2017

Sun Oct 15, 2017

Sat Oct 21, 2017

Sat Oct 28, 2017

Time

3:15:00 PM

10:15:00 AM

2:00:00 PM

3:15:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

11:30:00 AM

2:00:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

11:30:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

Field

Hunter

Red Oaks - 8

Hunter

Hunter

Red Oaks - 9

Hunter

Elks

Hunter

Elks

Hunter

4th Gr (U10) Coed CS Rebels

Home Team

CS Rebels

MHYSA Bobcats

CS Rebels

CS Bulldogs

MHYSA Bengals

CS Rebels

ROFC Sharks

CS Rebels

ROFC Eagles

CS Rebels

Visitor Team

ROFC USC Bears

CS Rebels

MHYSA Cardinals

CS Rebels

CS Rebels

SOCS Avalanche

CS Rebels

SOCS Blizzards

CS Rebels

ROFC Jaguars

Please check www.royaloakfc.com for schedule updates.

8/26/2017



